

L. A. Misc Case No. - 234 of 2014
Registration No. 185 of 2015

Order no. 30, dated 11.02.2019

Learned Government Pleader files document showing the name of the awardees of Sebais of Sri Sri Laxmi Narayan Jew Thakur of Mouza - Mandergachhia, P.S - Panskura for the property of 1.66 acres of land in plot nos. 35 & 41 of Mouza - Mandergachhia (vide awradee serial Nos. 242 & 292).

Sebais of the deity namely, Hiralal Pal, Sankarlal Pal, Monilal Pal, Rajib Pal and Anjali Pal (vide order no. 1, dt. 30.10.2014, in connection with L. A. Case No. 05/1999-2000) file hazira.

Sebais of the deity of Sri Sri Laxmi Narayan Jew Thakur are directed to file document to show their quantum of share of the award money.

Learned Government Pleader is directed to file document if any in this regard.

To 15.02.2019 for filing document and further hearing.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/- K. Bhattacharyya

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur

Sd/- K. Bhattacharyya

District Judge
Purba Medinipur