

L. A. Misc -234 of 2014
LAC-185 of 2015
C.N.R No.- WBEM01-001360-2014
Present: Smt. Suparna Ray,
District Judge-in-charge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No. 51 dated 01.12.2022

P.O is on leave on duty.

Today is fixed for further order.

Awardees file hazira.

Ld. G. P. / State files hazira.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 04.04.2023 for further order.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-

District Judge-in-charge,
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/

District Judge-in-charge,
Purba Medinipur.