

L. A. Misc-234 of 2014
Reg:185 of 2015

Present: Sujasha Mukherji
District judge, Purba medinipur.

Order no. 52, dated 04.04.2023.

Today is fixed for further Order.

Both the awardee and the O.P file separate hazira.

P.O is busy with administrative file and work and the Hon'ble High Court Compliance.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned this day for the ends of justice.

Fix on 04.08.2023 for further Order.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-
Sujasha Mukherji
District Judge
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-
Sujasha Mukherji
District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.